BMCKM Whiskey

AMmepuKaHckni American
LAxkm Brm, B accopTrmeHTe

Jim Beam,FL 50 mn
Aokek AeHnenc

Jack Daniels 50 ma
Vpaarnacknn Irish

LA)KemeccoH

Jamesson 50 ma

[oTaanackmn Scottish
MakaanaH 12 reT

The Macallan Triple Cask 12 Y.O 50 ma
Brinbem AoyceHc B accopTrmeHTe

William Lawsons in stock 50 man
BamaHTaHc

Ballantines Faynest 50 ma
“uBac puraa 12 aet

Chivas rigal 12 years 50 mn
KOHDBAKM M BPEHAM Cognacs and Brandy

Apapart 3 *

Ararat 3 * 50 man
Apapat 5 *

Ararat 5 * 50 man
Kypeyasbe B.C.

Courvosier V.S. 50 ma
Kypsyasbe B.C.O.1

Courvosier V.S.0.P 50 man
POM Rum

[aBaHa KAab AHbexo 3 roaa

Havana Club Anejo 3 years 50 man
[aBaHa Knab AHbexo Scnecmanb

Havana Club Anejo Espesial 50 ma
['aBaHa Knab Axbexo 7 AeT

Havana Club Anejo 7 years 50 man
AJKVH Gin

BuprTep AoHaoH Apant AxKH

Beefeater London Dry Gin 50 ma

TEKMAA Tequila

OnbMmexa beaas Kaaccuko

Olmeka Blanco Classico 50 ma
OnbMeka 3onoTas Cynpemo

Olmeca Golden Supremo 50 ma
Cayza Tpe3 AykeHepacboH

Sauza Tres Generaciones 50 ma
BOAKA Vodka

Llapckas

imperial 50 ma
Pycckmi CraHaapT

Russian standard 50 ma
AbconoT

Absolute 50 ma
Benyra

Beluga 50 ma

ITMBO BYTBIAOYHOE Bottled beer

IPA (Boakosckas nviBoapHs)

IPA (Volkovskaya Brewery) 450 mn
APA (BoakoBckasi m1BoBapHs)

APA (Volkovskaya Brewery) 450 mn
MopT ApTyp (BoAkosckas nveoBapHs)

Port Arthur (Volkovskaya Brewery) 450 man
HenpasuAbHbI Mea, (BoakoBckas nvBoBapHs)

Wirong honey (Volkovskaya brewery) 450 mn
Kpombaxep ceeTroe (F'epmaHumst)

Krombacher light (Germany) 500 ma
Kpombaxep nieHnyHoe (M'epmanust)

Krombacher Wheat (Germany) 500 mn
Mazen Bavic 6e3ankoronsHoe (epmativis)

Maisel Weiss non-alcoholic (Germany) 450 mn
byasavizep TemHoe (Hexus)

Budweiser Dark (Czech Republic) 500 m

ITMBO PA3AMBHOE Draught Beer

XamosHukn BeHckoe

Khamovniki Pils 400 mn
XamosHuKn [TweHnyHoe
Khamovniki Weisse 400 ma

450 P

480 £

420 P

950 £
330 P
360 P

650 P

350
380 P
610 P

720 P

380 P
420 P

480 £

420 £

340 £
340 £

460 £

240 P
260 P
290 £

360 £

320
320+
320
320
560 P
560 £
480 £

560 £

280 P

280 P

LOBBY BAR

HATTTKIN 3AKYCKIA

XONOAHBIE M TOPAYME BAIOAA

XOAOAHDLIE 3AKYCKM Cold snack
AHTMMACTN

Antipasti

CeAbAb C MOAOABIM KapTOderem

Herring with new potatoes

CAAATTHI Salads

[peveckuit canaT ¢ MorypTom
Greek salad with yogurt

Llesapb ¢ kypuLen

Caesar with chicken

Canat 13 neyeHbix OBOLLEN C AOMaALIHNM KOM4YEHbIM CbIDOM

Baked vegetable salad with homemade smoked cheese
Canat ¢ Komn4yeHbIM AoCoCeM
Salad with smoked salmon

TI'OPAYME 3AKYCKM Hot snacks

KypuHble KpblAbSA C KUCAOCAAAKMM COYCOM
Chicken wings with sweet and sour sauce

ANasatl Poan

Knab CeHapiy ¢ KapToderem No-AepeBeHCKM
Club Sandwich with potatoes in a rustic way
KapeHbi barkAakaH C a3MaTCKyM COYCOM
Fried eggplant with Asian sauce

CVTIDBI Soups

KypuHas Aanwa

Chicken noodles

bopLy co cmeTaHow 1 carom
Borscht with sour cream and bacon

ITACTA Pasta

Cnarettnt KapboHapa
Spaghetti Carbonara
MacTa 4 coipa

Pasta 4 cheeses

T'OPAYME BAIOAA Hot dishes

BedcTporaHoB 13 roBAAKHbI C KapTOPEAbHbIM Miope
Beef stroganoff with mashed potatoes

CTenik AoCoCst Cy-BKA, C 6A3NAMKOBbIM MIOpe

Salmon steak sous-vide with basil puree

T'APHMPDI Side dishes

OgoLm-rpuab

Grilled vegetables

KapToderbHoe niope

Mashed potatoes

MuHK-KapTodeAb NO-AOMALLHEMY C YECHOKOM
Homemade mini potatoes with garlic

BLAIOAA HA MAHTAAE Dishes on the grill

Durre MUHBOH Cy-BKA,
Filet mignon sous-vide
ACCOPTU LLIALWABIKOB
Assorted kebabs
Dopenb Ha rpune
Grilled trout

LLlawnbik cBrHOM
Pork kebab

LLIatwAbIK 13 KypuLbl
Chicken kebab

/NIOAA 113 KypULLb
Chicken cradle

/NIOAS U3 TEAATUHBI
Veal cradle

AECEPTELI Desserts

CbIPHMKM CO CryLLIEHKOM MAI CMETaHOM
Cheesecakes with condensed milk or sour cream
Hapeska 13 ¢ppykTOB (CE30HHbIE)

Fruit slicing (seasonal)

YM3KEMK B aCCOPTUMEHTE

Cheesecake in the assortment

LLITpyAeAb BuliHEBbIM ¢ MOPOXKeEHbIM
Cherry Strudel with ice cream

230 e.

280 e.

450 .
240 2.
250 e.

250 e.

350 2.
250 e.
290/100/30 a.

290 e.

250 e.

260 e.

270 e.

320 e.

290 e.

150/150/30 e.

170 e.
120 2.

140 e.

150/160/50 e.

850 £
350

480
520 P
480 £
690 P

560 2
420 P
520 P

350

350 P
380 £

560 P
560 P

580 P
950 P

250
210 P
210 P

980 £

640/220/160 2. 1 750 £

260/30/20 e.
190/30/20 e.
190/30/20 2.
190/30/20 e.

190/30/20 2.

100/30 2.
300 e.
110 e.

130/30 e.

680 £
620 £
520 P
5302
580 P

280 P
390 P
420 £
420



HAATKIA

BESAAKOTI'OABHBIE HATTUTKN

boH Akea

Bon Aqua

Cok RICH B accopTumeHTe
Juice RICH in assortment
Koka-kona,DaHTa,Crpant
Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite

LLisenc

Schweppes

CBEXXEBBDKATDBIE COKM Freshly squeezed juice

AneAbCUMHOBbIN
Orange
[perindpyToBbIf
Grapefruit
Cenbaepeesbivt
Celery
MopKOBHbIf
Carrot

ABACUHBIN

Apple

Mbl MOXeM NpUroTOBUTL CMelaHHbI ¢pell Mo Bawemy xeraHmio
We can prepare mixed freshly squeezed juice according to Your request

KO®E,YAI Coffe,Tea
Scnpecco
Espresso
AmeprkaHo
Americano
KannyunHo
Cappuccino
NatTe

Latte

MATHBIN Kakao
Mint cocoa
XOAOAHBIV KOde
Ice coffee

Pa¢p kode

Coffee by Raphael

Yant armcTosovt B accopTumenTe (Accam, Spa 'pel, Cenva, XKacMmHosbin, MoAOUHBIN
YAYH, XKeHblueHeBbI YAOHT, YépHas kAlokBa, Porboc Tvpammcy, 3eAéHbIM Yal 1 LUBeThl

AvMbl, VIMBMPb AMMOH, HaxaAbHbI GPYKT)

Leaf tea in assortment (Assam, Earl Gray, Sencha, Jasmine, Milk Oolong, Ginseng Oolong, Black cranber-

ries, Roybos tiramisu, Green tea and linden flowers, Ginger lemon, Sassy fruit)
OBAEMMXOBBIV HAMKTOK
Sea buckthom drink

AroAHbIN HaNMTOK
Berry drink

BMHO TTO BOKAAAM Wine by the glass

Anbma Pomara Tpe6bbsiHo LLlapaoHe (VTaans, beroe moaycyxoe)
Alma Romana Trebbiano Chardonnay (Italy, white semi-dry)

Anbma Pomara CaHaxkosese (MTaans, kpacHoe MoAycyxoe)

Alma Romana Sangiovese (ltaly, red semi-dry)

Kamno Aeanst Aa Manua Avipen (Vcnanums, 6eaoe cyxoe)

Campo Delia La Mancha Airen (Spain, white dry)

Kamno Aeanst Aa Manua Temnparmabo (Vcnanms, kpacHoe cyxoe)
Campo Delia La Mancha Tempranillo (Spain, red dry)

Kamno Aeans Aa Manua Pocaao (Vicnanus, po3osoe cyxoe)
Campo Delia La Mancha Rosado (Spain, rose dry)

UI'PUCTDBIE 1 IHAMITAHCKUME BMHA Sparkling wine
banaknasa LLlapaore/ Myckat/ [Nuno Hyap, Poccus
Balaclava Chardonnay/ Muscat/ Pinot Noir, Russia

Actn MoHaopo, Taaus

Asti Mondoro, [taly

MapTuHu Actu/ BpioT/ Pose, MTaaus

Martini Asti/ Brut/ Rose, ltaly

[Npocekko Yenro,6pioT, MTaans

Prosecco Chelo, brut, Italy

Actn KaHTun.craakoe, Mtaams

Asti canti, sweet, ltaly

NaHcoH BpioT Bask Aeiba,6pioT.OpaHLima

Lanson Brut Black label,brut, France

MoeT LLlaHAOH,6ptoT, DpaHums

Moét & Chandon, brut, France

330mn 190 P
200mn 190 P
330mn 190 P
250mn 190 P
200mn 330 P
200mn 330 P
200 mn 330 P
200mn 330 P
200mn 330 P
Somn 200 P
160 mn 200 P
180mn 250 P
210 1 250 P
210mn 290 P
210mn 290 P
210mn 290 P
400 M1 290 P
230 220 P
230mn 220 P
150mn 350 P
150 mn 350
150 mn 350
150mn 350 P
150mn 350 P
750 mn 2 200
750 mn 4200 P

750 mn 4 200 P

750mn 3 300 P

750 mn 3 300 P

750mn 8 700 P

750mn 9 400 P

BEADBIE BMHA White wines

LinHanaann LLnaance, cyxoe, Ipysus

Tsinandali Shildis, dry, Georgia

Kamno Aeans Aa Manua AvipeH (6enroe cyxoe), Vicnarms
Campo Delia La Mancha Ayren (dry white), Spain

AnbMa Pomana LLapaote (6eroe noaycyxoe) Taans
Alma Romana Chardonnay (semi-dry white) Italy

CrenksaiH ToppoHTec MeHAOCa,MoAYCYx0e, ApreHTiHa
Steykvine Torrontes Mendoza,semi-dry, Argentina

e I'par Hyap CoBuHboH Bran,cyxoe, OpaHums

Le Grand Noir Sauvignon Blanc,dry, France

BoabTanHr Matunbaa LLlapaoHe, noaycyxoe, AscTpaans
Voltsing Matilda Chardonnay,semi-dry,Australia

e Bopao ae Cutpar baaH, OpaHuws

Le Bordeaux de Citran Blanc, France

[MuHo Mpuaxo aeme Bereune Kasa Aedpa, noaycyxoe, Mraams

Pinot Grigio delle Venezia Casa Defra,semi-dry, Italy
KPACHDIE BMHA Red wines

Canepasy LLnnamc,cyxoe, [py3us

Saperavi Shildis, dry, Georgia

AnbMa Pomara CanaxkoBese (KpacHoe noAycyxoe) MTaaus
Alma Romana Sangiovese (red semi-dry) Italy

Cennap CenekwH KapmeHep,cyxoe, Hnan

Cellar Selection Carmenere,dry,Chile

BoabTemHr Matuabaa LLnpas,noaycyxoe AscTpaans
Voltsing Matilda Shiraz, semi-dry, Australia

Kamno Aeans Aa MaHua TemnpaHnabo (kpacHoe cyxoe)
Campo Delia La Mancha Tempranillo (red dry)

KuHasmapayan LUnaamc,noaycraakoe, I'pysus
Kindzmarauli Shildis, semi-sweet, Georgia

CrenkeanH Manbbek MeHaoca,noAycyxoe, ApreHTrHa
Steykvine Torrontes Mendoza,semi-dry, Argentina

Ne bopao ae Cutpan Pyx, OpaHups

Le Bordeaux de Citran Rouge, France

KbsaHtit Ceppuctopu,cyxoe, VTaaus

Chianti Serristori, dry, Italy

PO3OBLIE BMHA Rose wines

[MuHo Tpuaxo braw Aeame BeHeuye, noaycyxoe, Mtaaus
Pinot Grigio Blash Delle Venezie,semi-dry, Italy

Kamno Aeans Aa Manua Pocaao (pososoe cyxoe) VcnaHmn

Campo Delia La Mancha Rosado (pink dry) Spain
I[TOPTBEMH Port wine

Vop'c Kunr'c Tonn

Warre's Kings Tawny

Vop'c Xeputunax Pyou

Warre's Heritage Ruby

BEPMYTDI Vermouths

MapTuHm BesiHko/SkcTpa Apa/Pocco/Pocato
Martini bianco

AITEPUTWBDLI, GUTTEPLI, AMKEPLI
Aperitifs, Bitters, Liqueurs
Bexeposka

Becherovka

Erepmenictep

Jagermeister

KyaHTpo

Cointreau

Bevianc

Baileys

Cambyka

Sambuca

AbceHT

Absinthe

AmapeTTO

Amaretto

HACTOUKMA
Tinctures
/AVIMOHUYEAAO
Limoncello
VIMBMpHas

Ginger
KapamenbHasi
Caramel
XpeHoByxa
Horseradish

750 man

750 man

750 mn

750 man

750 mn

750 man

750 man

750 man

750 man

750 man

750 mn

750 man

750 mn

750 man

750 man

750 man

750 ma

750 man

750 mn

100 mn

100 ma

100 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

1900 P
1600+
1600+
22002
2400 P
2500#
3600 £

2600 2P

2200#
1600 P
1900 P
22002
1600 P
2200#
2200#
43002

26002

2400#£

1600+

500 P

500 P

450

350
380 P
420
420 £
420
480

380 P

120

120

120 P

120 P



